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Can you hear me?

If you are having technical 

problems, please stay 

logged on and call 

Audiology Online at 

1-800-753-2160

This session 

is available 

for 1/.1 

CEU.

Must stay 

logged on for 

the full 

session.

Must 

successfully 

complete a 

short quiz.

Learning Objectives

After this course, participants will:

• Know what products utilize Acuity Immersion

• Know what products utilize Immersion Directionality

• Know what configurations are available for the TruLink Remote 

Control
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NEWRechargeable Option
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WHEN TO CONSIDER



8/24/2017

11



8/24/2017

12


